
NK Jeugdmarathon - Groningen 18-2-2023

Heren Junioren C

Pieter Huisman Camper- en Caravans

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Voorlopig

rnd

1 Sem Spruit Alphen aan Den Rijn124 25

2 Pieter Zijlstra Tzum145 25

3 Berend Lange Leeuwarden119 25

4 Sven Huizinga Hoorn102 25

5 Gijs Nolen Amsterdam121 25

6 Niek Bijma Arum92 25

7 Lars Groenheiden De Meern98 25

8 Jan-Hendrik Hoekstra Hallum101 25

9 Bram van der Hoeven Reeuwijk127 25

10 Lars Mans Wijk en Aalburg120 25

11 Tom de Louwere Leiden95 25

12 Kian Baard Utrecht90 25

13 Lars van Ipenburg Utrecht130 25

14 Sam Bauhuis Haaksbergen91 25

15 Rutger Jansma Groningen110 25

16 Simon Wiegman Heerde140 25

17 Jarne Feenstra Wognum97 25

18 Stijn Vlieland Zwaag137 25

19 Moos van Hall Amsterdam129 25

20 Floris Verploeg Buurmalsen136 25

21 Floris Wender Haarlem139 25

22 Damian Prijs Broek in Waterland122 25

23 Anton van der Tol Oldelamer128 25

24 Mees Klunder Deventer115 25

25 Friso van Vliet Zeewolde132 25

26 Daan Segers Tilburg123 25

27 Koen Veerman Volendam134 25

28 Mees Blaauw Alphen aan Den Rijn93 25

29 Thijs Wiersma St. Nicolaasga141 25

30 Lucas Fabrie Vlijmen96 24

141 Waarschuwing

18-2-2023 13:20:40 1 van 125rnd 10km 00:14:48uur (gem. 35,5sec) 40,5km/h



NK Jeugdmarathon - Groningen 18-2-2023

Heren Junioren C

Pieter Huisman Camper- en Caravans

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Sem Spruit 25 0124 14:48.133 28.13028.130

2 Pieter Zijlstra 25 0145 14:48.836 28.64828.648

3 Berend Lange 25 0119 14:48.842 29.06429.064

4 Sven Huizinga 25 0102 14:48.853 28.56728.567

5 Gijs Nolen 25 0121 14:48.889 28.51928.519

6 Niek Bijma 25 092 14:48.920 28.81028.810

7 Lars Groenheiden 25 098 14:49.202 28.48028.480

8 Jan-Hendrik Hoekstra 25 0101 14:49.303 28.87728.877

9 Bram van der Hoeven 25 0127 14:49.574 28.94128.941

10 Lars Mans 25 0120 14:49.840 29.44629.446

11 Tom de Louwere 25 095 14:50.146 29.31629.316

12 Kian Baard 25 090 14:50.196 29.25329.253

13 Lars van Ipenburg 25 0130 14:50.264 28.81928.819

14 Sam Bauhuis 25 091 14:50.448 29.29329.293

15 Rutger Jansma 25 0110 14:50.575 29.23529.235

16 Simon Wiegman 25 0140 14:50.776 30.61431.266

17 Stijn Vlieland 25 0137 14:51.031 29.32329.323

18 Jarne Feenstra 25 097 14:51.052 29.60229.602

19 Moos van Hall 25 0129 14:51.159 29.23129.231

20 Floris Verploeg 25 0136 14:51.199 29.46029.460

21 Floris Wender 25 0139 14:51.362 29.80629.806

22 Damian Prijs 25 0122 14:53.063 31.04831.201

23 Anton van der Tol 25 0128 14:53.727 30.89630.896

24 Mees Klunder 25 0115 14:56.055 30.77133.414

25 Friso van Vliet 25 0132 14:56.478 30.57133.458

26 Daan Segers 25 0123 15:00.616 30.72937.254

27 Koen Veerman 25 0134 15:02.590 31.08535.698

28 Mees Blaauw 25 093 15:02.804 31.79236.137

29 Thijs Wiersma 25 0141 16:09.424 29.6631:49.508

30 Lucas Fabrie 24 096 14:50.059 31.58444.222

31 Joris Kuipers 23 0117 13:49.812 30.40232.878

32 Ids Witkamp 19 0143 11:43.774 32.08338.626

33 Ingmar Kaizer 18 0111 11:08.058 32.23944.175

34 Lars van de Griend 18 -1126 11:18.311 30.77342.821

35 Joachim van Laar 16 0131 10:00.970 31.74140.752

36 Tijmen Kiwiet 16 0114 10:02.677 31.87941.104

37 Teun Veldhuis 16 0135 10:02.763 32.21341.023

38 Sven Kompier 16 -1116 10:06.788 31.81344.788

39 Thibaut Vos 15 0138 9:09.601 30.10348.294

40 Pim Boere 11 094 6:30.130 31.20037.666

41 Björn Zonneveld 11 0146 7:00.569 31.79839.938

42 Finn Zachrisson 11 -1144 7:12.371 32.06848.004

43 Kjeld Wijker 8 0142 5:07.850 33.21143.611

44 Felix Harleman 8 -199 5:15.608 33.48845.520

45 Jente Kiwiet 6 0113 3:55.392 31.80341.274

46 Mats Kunst 6 -1118 4:08.414 35.45547.260

47 Hein Tates 6 -1125 4:10.588 32.87655.103

18-2-2023 13:20:41 1 van 125rnd 10km 00:14:48uur (gem. 35,5sec) 40,5km/h


